
60 METRES LLISOS FEMENINS
CAT-3678097-A-T-s ALINA TUFANO 29/6/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL15794 ARAN TORRAS SANCHEZ 21/10/2016 CA Igualada
CL6841 ARLET CORNET CAMPOS 22/2/2016 UA Barberà
CAT-3687778-A-T-s CARLA-ELENA ALBU 2/1/2016 CA Terres de Ponent
CAT-3811492-A-T-s EMMA GÜELL FONTANALS 7/8/2017 CA Terres de Ponent
CAT-3676668-A-T-s GADEA LLANOS LOPEZ 18/10/2017 FACVAC Valls
CL13011 INÉS BERGER 21/5/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CAT-3676713-A-T-s IRENE BLASCO BAREA 21/5/2016 CA Laietania
CAT-3681514-A-T-s JANA PEREZ QUESADA 12/12/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CAT-3681515-A-T-s LAIA GIRALT RAMIREZ 24/1/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL16688 MAR VILA JARDI 5/2/2016 CN Reus Ploms
CL14764 MARIAN CRISTINA VILLEGAS INOSTROZA 2/1/2017 GEiE Gironí
CL5756 NADIA RAMAL SOULIMAN 6/3/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL14252 NAIA PEREZ ESCARDO 11/2/2016 CE Penedès
CAT-3816966-A-T-s NIDIA INES AMAT ESCOBAR 8/8/2016 CA El Roquer Torredembarra
CAT-3788788-A-T-s SOFIA FIGUEREO JIMENEZ 12/6/2017 CA Igualada
400 METRES LLISOS FEMENINS
CAT-3678097-A-T-s ALINA TUFANO 29/6/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL17719 ARLET LOPEZ PORRAL 24/5/2017 Cornellà Atlètic
CL11465 GISELA BASANY FRUCTUOSO 14/1/2016 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3815796-A-T-s INGRID MELIS AIXALA 20/12/2016 JA Arbeca
CAT-3676713-A-T-s IRENE BLASCO BAREA 21/5/2016 CA Laietania
CL10221 LEYRE VÁZQUEZ RINCONES 31/5/2016 CA Canovelles
CL16688 MAR VILA JARDI 5/2/2016 CN Reus Ploms
CAT-3816966-A-T-s NIDIA INES AMAT ESCOBAR 8/8/2016 CA El Roquer Torredembarra
1000 METRES LLISOS FEMENINS
CL10833 ARIADNA MASSONS 10/5/2016 Pratenc AA
CAT-3775193-A-T-p BRUNA BARRIS PARDO 25/3/2016 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL10200 BRUNA ROVIRA ESCALONA 15/2/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL11807 CELIA GOMEZ OBESO 22/2/2016 CA Cambrils
CAT-3811492-A-T-s EMMA GÜELL FONTANALS 7/8/2017 CA Terres de Ponent
CL12229 FOIX MARANGES SUNYER 23/8/2016 CE Penedès
CL5039 JANA ARJONA NUÑEZ 2/8/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CL16662 JANA GARCIA FERNÁNDEZ 30/6/2016 Pedala.cat
CAT-3818046-A-T-s LAIA LLAMBRICH SENTIS 26/8/2016 Independent
CL17089 LAIA PUERTAS CORDERO 9/1/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CL17697 MAYTE GABRIELA PASA 23/1/2017 Cornellà Atlètic
CL10547 NOA GARCIA LUNA 4/1/2016 Independent
CL15475 NOA GODINO RODRIGUEZ 1/12/2016 L'Hospitalet At.
CL7101 ONA LAPUENTE TOMAS 2/7/2016 CA Parets
CL14801 SOFIA BENAMAR NÚÑEZ 31/12/2016 CA Vila-Seca
CL13620 VEGA TERAN RODRIGUEZ 2/9/2016 CA Nou Barris
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CL13070 AINARA MORENO CUELLO 1/10/2016 Cornellà Atlètic
CL12875 CARLA CAMPOS SANZ 3/8/2016 CA Sant Just
CL12622 CARLA DIAZ REBARTER 7/6/2016 GEiE Gironí
CL17724 CHLOE SANGENIS CANOVAS 7/6/2017 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3676835-A-T-s CLARA FERNANDEZ BAÑERES 15/1/2017 CA Terres de Ponent
CL10826 ELSA RAMOS ESCOBAR 12/6/2017 Pratenc AA
CL17686 GALA ARAGONESES MARIN 22/11/2017 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3789549-A-T-s GINESTA MARRUGAT CANADELL 10/12/2016 CA Tarragona
CL13027 IRENE LOZANO FLORES 5/3/2016 CA Viladecans
CAT-3765356-A-T-s ISONA DALMAU TORNÉ 21/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CL13696 JULIA GARCIA TRUJILLO 25/1/2016 CG Tarragona
CAT-3820674-A-T-s JÚLIA MARTÍNEZ GRIMA 27/7/2016 Barcelona At.
CL15840 LAIA SUAU CARNICE 19/4/2016 L'Hospitalet At.
CL12894 MARIA LÓPEZ PACHECO 23/2/2017 UA Barberà
CL12942 SARA JUAN SABIO 22/3/2016 CA Viladecans
CAT-3800746-A-T-s VERA ARIÑO RODRIGUEZ 16/8/2016 CA Atletesvng.org
SALT D'ALÇADA FEMENÍ
CL15054 ADA FELIU LORCA 7/5/2016 CA Tarragona
CL15839 ARLET OLIVE ESTEVEZ 9/3/2016 L'Hospitalet At.
CL14642 AYANA ROQUE ZAMBRANO 24/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CAT-3817425-A-T-s CARLA DERUDDER LAUSÍN 15/4/2016 Barcelona At.
CAT-3676668-A-T-s GADEA LLANOS LOPEZ 18/10/2017 FACVAC Valls
CAT-3678880-A-T-s MAR GOMEZ MARTINEZ 28/1/2016 U Colomenca At.
CL17038 MARTA FAIGES PONS 10/4/2016 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL10726 MARTINA FATTY RODRIGUEZ 19/6/2017 Pratenc AA
CL14369 MEKLIT FERNANDEZ LÓPEZ 30/7/2016 JA Sabadell
CL12874 NÚRIA FLORES DOMINGUEZ 8/1/2017 CA Sant Just
CAT-3779867-A-T-s ONA RAVENTOS ESCODA 13/6/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL12215 VICTORIA BARO JOVER 14/5/2016 CE Penedès
SALT DE LLARGADA FEMENÍ
CL15794 ARAN TORRAS SANCHEZ 21/10/2016 CA Igualada
CL5131 BRUNA PESOA SERRA 6/1/2016 Avinent Manresa
CL10200 BRUNA ROVIRA ESCALONA 15/2/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CAT-3809305-A-T-s BRUNA RÚBIES LLOBERA 10/12/2016 AA Xafatolls
CL11465 GISELA BASANY FRUCTUOSO 14/1/2016 Avinent Manresa
CL13011 INÉS BERGER 21/5/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL16519 IVET MARTÍNEZ CHANCA 21/1/2017 JA Sabadell
CAT-3785176-A-T-s JÚLIA DORCA RIERA 17/9/2016 GEiE Gironí
CAT-3681515-A-T-s LAIA GIRALT RAMIREZ 24/1/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CAT-3793276-A-T-s LOÏS DRAME HUBIN 25/3/2017 CA Sport Canet 1980
CAT-3801332-A-T-s MILA IRENE IVANOVA REZEPOVA 17/1/2017 CA Puigcerda
CL14252 NAIA PEREZ ESCARDO 11/2/2016 CE Penedès
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CL12622 CARLA DIAZ REBARTER 7/6/2016 GEiE Gironí
CAT-3817392-A-T-s Carla Ros Dengra 12/2/2017 CA Molins
CL10250 CLÀUDIA FLAVIÀ PUJOL 14/2/2017 CA Sant Just
CL13027 IRENE LOZANO FLORES 5/3/2016 CA Viladecans
CAT-3765356-A-T-s ISONA DALMAU TORNÉ 21/2/2016 AA Catalunya
CL13822 JORY KHOUYI EL AZZAOUI 13/5/2016 FACVAC Valls
CAT-3823399-A-T-s MARINA CERVERA GODOY 18/3/2016 JA Sabadell
CL16761 ONA GRASES DOBLAS 10/3/2016 CA Vilafranca
CAT-3781070-A-T-s ONA GRATOVILL SANCHEZ 31/8/2016 CA Ascó
CL12942 SARA JUAN SABIO 22/3/2016 CA Viladecans
CAT-3785184-A-T-s VALENTINA DORCA RIERA 17/9/2016 GEiE Gironí
CL12215 VICTORIA BARO JOVER 14/5/2016 CE Penedès
LLANÇAMENT DE VORTEX FEMENÍ
CL15061 BERTA GARCIA DOMINGUEZ 24/6/2016 CA Tarragona
CL13187 CARLA CASTILLEJO DELGADO 23/1/2016 CA Gavà
CL16569 CARLOTA GALIMANY NAVIA 19/3/2017 CE Penedès
CL17724 CHLOE SANGENIS CANOVAS 7/6/2017 Cornellà Atlètic
CL17167 CLOE SANCHEZ SABADELL 20/11/2016 L'Hospitalet At.
CAT-3818044-A-T-s JANNA FERRERES FONT 23/11/2016 Independent
CL13822 JORY KHOUYI EL AZZAOUI 13/5/2016 FACVAC Valls
CL16748 LAIA PALLARES ALEMANY 21/12/2016 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL13379 LUCIA MOGEDANO GOMEZ 19/3/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL13641 ROMA RUIZ FERNANDEZ 20/9/2016 CA Gavà
CL16553 SALMA AJAKOUK EL BOUGHDADI 3/11/2017 CE Penedès
CAT-3679855-A-T-s VERA MUNNE CARRASCO 2/1/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
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CAT-3678095-A-T-s AARON TUFANO 29/6/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CAT-3811834-A-T-c ADRIÀ CURRIU TAULATS 5/9/2016 JAB-Berga
CAT-3816676-A-T-s Akram Zidane 11/1/2016 CA El Roquer Torredembarra
CAT-3677171-A-T-s ALEX GARCIA TOMAS 24/1/2016 UA Terrassa
CL16972 ALEX NUÑEZ SERO 8/3/2017 CA Vila-Seca
CL5170 ANDREU REYES LLOBET 8/3/2016 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3785328-A-T-s AXEL ESCOLANO MONSONIS 29/1/2016 CA Igualada
CT3006 FABIAN RAMOGNINO FILIPOV 9/7/2016 CN Reus Ploms
CL13191 GERARD LECINA GASCON 23/10/2016 UA Terrassa
CL5730 GUILLEM GARCIA SOLER 4/7/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL17419 LEO AREVALO BLASCO 24/2/2017 CA Mollet
CAT-3781614-A-T-s MARC ALEXANDER IACOB 21/4/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL11299 MARTI MANZANARES SANCHEZ 12/11/2016 CA Montornes
CL17469 MAX AGUILAR RAMIREZ 29/1/2017 CA Viladecans
CL10034 NICO RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO 1/5/2017 CA Castellar
CL17475 NOAM COBOS NAHARY 21/2/2016 Martorell AC
400 METRES LLISOS MASCULINS
CL10219 ALBERTO ORTIZ SERRANO 18/10/2016 CA Canovelles
CL16316 ALEX RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 13/3/2016 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3677083-A-T-s ARNAU OCETE BARBA 10/7/2016 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CAT-3787285-A-T-s ARTHUR MALDONADO LOPEZ 20/10/2017 CA Igualada
CAT-3684285-A-T-s DAN GUTIERREZ GIL 28/12/2016 CA Atletesvng.org
CT3006 FABIAN RAMOGNINO FILIPOV 9/7/2016 CN Reus Ploms
CAT-3701686-A-T-s HUGO MARIN PIÑERO 28/8/2016 Pratenc AA
CL17419 LEO AREVALO BLASCO 24/2/2017 CA Mollet
CAT-3781614-A-T-s MARC ALEXANDER IACOB 21/4/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL17505 MARCO VALVERDE ROSADO 19/6/2016 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3676873-A-T-s OLIVIER PONS CAPDEVILA 19/8/2016 CA Terres de Ponent
1000 METRES LLISOS MASCULINS
CAT-3681187-A-T-s AIRAM CORDOBA FREGINALS 21/3/2017 AT Cerdanyola
CAT-3744886-A-T-s ALEX BARULLS BENET 14/1/2017 Penya APA Anem-hi
CAT-3775199-A-T-p ARNAU LLADÓ LÓPEZ 6/12/2016 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL5087 ARSENE NASIROV 19/9/2016 CA Sant Just
CL13806 BERNAT RUBIÓ BALAÑA 19/2/2017 FACVAC Valls
CL17594 BIEL ALVAREZ OLBA 9/6/2016 FC Barcelona
CL10309 ENZO BARTOLI MACIA 10/6/2016 FC Barcelona
CAT-3677265-A-T-s GENIS SEGARRA MORENO 19/10/2016 UA Terrassa
CAT-3789597-A-T-s GERARD BARBER GONZALEZ 24/10/2017 CA Tarragona
CL14255 GUIM SANCHEZ ARBALAT 14/9/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CAT-3806088-A-T-s Imran Ben ktib El Jibari 29/6/2016 CA Mollet
CAT-3694990-A-T-p LUCCA OTERO HALDON 12/2/2017 JAB-Berga
CL14386 MARC GONZÁLEZ CAMACHO 15/7/2016 JA Sabadell
CL15180 MARIO LAYOS JAVIERRE 15/5/2016 UGE Badalona
CAT-3758885-A-T-p NICO VIDAL QUIÑONES 7/2/2016 Independent
CAT-3789538-A-T-s NIL PASCUAL PRATS 16/3/2017 CA Tarragona
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CAT-3677182-A-T-s ALEIX PEÑA RAMIREZ 23/5/2016 CA Nou Barris
CAT-3677258-A-T-s ALEX OLIVARES MATEOS 31/3/2017 CA Gavà
CAT-3676637-A-T-s ALVARO MORILLAS DIAZ 2/5/2016 UA Barberà
CAT-3789515-A-T-s ANGEL FAJARDO GARCIA 20/9/2016 CA Tarragona
CL9231 ARNAU AUGE BLASI 2/3/2017 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3719628-A-T-s BRUNO BARRERA CARMONA 29/7/2017 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3765335-A-T-s GERARD FERNÁNDEZ MALUENDA 20/9/2017 AA Catalunya
CAT-3684292-A-T-s HUGO PARREÑO TIENDA 20/7/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
CAT-3678269-A-T-s IAN CARLOS MORILLAS SAL 20/7/2017 CA Viladecans
CAT-3785279-A-T-s JOEL ESCOLANO MONSONIS 29/11/2017 CA Igualada
CL17776 LUCAS VICIANO PARIS 20/4/2016 Cornellà Atlètic
CAT-3812648-A-T-s MARC MARTIN MARTIN 9/11/2016 CE Penedès
CL8634 MARC PEREZ MOLL 7/4/2016 CA Laietania
CAT-3676651-A-T-s NICO MANZANO BLANCO 18/8/2016 UA Barberà
SALT D'ALÇADA MASCULÍ
CAT-3716198-A-T-s ADRIÁN MOYANO GARCÍA 14/12/2016 UA Barberà
CAT-3787293-A-T-s AITOR CEUSAN 30/5/2016 CA Igualada
CAT-3788804-A-T-s ARAM AGUILAR GODOY 16/2/2016 CA Igualada
CAT-3784030-A-T-s DANIEL LUCERO CORTES 3/3/2016 CA Granollers
CAT-3678787-A-T-s ELMERI LARGO JANNARI 21/7/2016 L'Hospitalet At.
CL12319 JOAN CASADO BALLESTEROS 1/3/2016 Pratenc AA
CL4950 JON BELTRAN PASTOR 20/1/2016 AT Cerdanyola
CL17039 MARC JUBERT COZAR 23/4/2016 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL17900 MARCEL MARTIN BALDOMA 12/2/2016 CA Terres de Ponent
CL10034 NICO RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO 1/5/2017 CA Castellar
CL13740 NOEL FARRAN FONT 11/9/2016 CA Terres de Ponent
CL16010 TON MASSANA ALBÀ 20/4/2017 CA Atletesvng.org
SALT DE LLARGADA MASCULÍ
CAT-3716198-A-T-s ADRIÁN MOYANO GARCÍA 14/12/2016 UA Barberà
CL5170 ANDREU REYES LLOBET 8/3/2016 Avinent Manresa
CAT-3788804-A-T-s ARAM AGUILAR GODOY 16/2/2016 CA Igualada
CL13191 GERARD LECINA GASCON 23/10/2016 UA Terrassa
CAT-3678270-A-T-s HUGO CAMPILLOS SANCHEZ 4/3/2017 CA Viladecans
CL8906 JAN SANDOVAL IGARTUA 19/1/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL13561 JORDI GUILEMANY PEREZ 18/10/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL11299 MARTI MANZANARES SANCHEZ 12/11/2016 CA Montornes
CL17469 MAX AGUILAR RAMIREZ 29/1/2017 CA Viladecans
CL13292 NIL FONTANET SEGURA 30/12/2016 CG Tarragona
CL13740 NOEL FARRAN FONT 11/9/2016 CA Terres de Ponent
CL15055 SERGI AGUZA PIQUERAS 21/4/2016 CA Tarragona
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CL17551 ALEIX GARCÍA GALINDO 20/1/2016 CA Sant Just
CL14999 ALEIX MESA VILELLA 8/3/2016 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL7699 BRUC CARRERAS SAULEDA 10/4/2016 CA Calella
CT2072 DYLAN MARTINEZ GEREWU 8/10/2016 UA Rubí
CAT-3677212-A-T-s HECTOR BARROSO ORDOÑEZ 26/3/2016 CA Nou Barris
CL12319 JOAN CASADO BALLESTEROS 1/3/2016 Pratenc AA
CL15471 LEONARDO GALLI 26/10/2016 L'Hospitalet At.
CL13347 MILO LEISCH CAMPILLO 8/7/2016 CA Gavà
CL15808 NICO RUIZ GODOY 5/3/2016 CA Igualada
CL16767 PABLO MORENO CALLEJAS 15/1/2016 CA Vilafranca
CAT-3820392-A-T-s PAU GUILLÉN HERNÁNDEZ 11/12/2016 JA Sabadell
CL13262 PAU TARRIDA HERNANDEZ 14/6/2016 CA Sport Canet 1980
LLANÇAMENT DE VORTEX MASCULÍ
CL14999 ALEIX MESA VILELLA 8/3/2016 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CAT-3785328-A-T-s AXEL ESCOLANO MONSONIS 29/1/2016 CA Igualada
CL7699 BRUC CARRERAS SAULEDA 10/4/2016 CA Calella
CT2072 DYLAN MARTINEZ GEREWU 8/10/2016 UA Rubí
CL8906 JAN SANDOVAL IGARTUA 19/1/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL17773 JOEL MORICHE SERRANO 30/3/2016 Cornellà Atlètic
CL11329 JOFRE ESPIN DIAZ 24/5/2016 CA Laietania
CAT-3679824-A-T-s LLIBERT CARBONELL FERRER 15/1/2016 CA Atletesvng.org
CL14977 LLUC PASCUAL CHUECA 9/8/2016 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CAT-3812648-A-T-s MARC MARTIN MARTIN 9/11/2016 CE Penedès
CL13262 PAU TARRIDA HERNANDEZ 14/6/2016 CA Sport Canet 1980
CAT-3680258-A-T-s POL MANGAS BOTEY 13/5/2016 CE Universitari


